Date
09/01/2023

09/09/2023
09/16/2023
09/23/2023
09/30/2023
10/06/2023
10/14/2023
10/21/2023
11/03/2023

11/11/2023

Time

3:00 PM

10:00 AM Lovington Wildcat Invite

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

9:00 AM

3:00 PM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

3:00 PM

9:00 AM

June 1, 2023

Event

Clovis Invitational

NMMI Invitational
Carlsbad Invitational

Ruidoso XC Invitational

Coach Mo & Marquise
Memorial Invite

Pecos Valley Invitational

Academy Extravaganza

District 4 - 4A Meet

State 4A XC Meet

Location
Clovis High School

Lovington High School
NMMI High School
Carlsbad High School
Ruidoso High School
Artesia High School
Roswell High School
Albugquerque Academy
Portales High School

Albugquerque Academy

Goddard High School
2023.2024 Boys/Girls
Cross Country Schedule

Site
Clovis High School

Lovington High School

Noon Optimist Park

Bob Forrest Youth
Sports Complex

Ruidoso High School

Jaycee Park

Cielo Grande Sports
Complex

Albuquerque Academy
Portales High School

Albuquergque Academy



