

## Goddard High School 2023.2024 Boys/Girls Cross Country Schedule

Date	Time	Event	Location	Site
09/01/2023	3:00 PM	Clovis Invitational	Clovis High School	Clovis High School
09/09/2023	10:00 AM	Lovington Wildcat Invite	Lovington High School	Lovington High School
09/16/2023	9:00 AM	NMMI Invitational	NMMI High School	Noon Optimist Park
09/23/2023	10:00 AM	Carlsbad Invitational	Carlsbad High School	Bob Forrest Youth Sports Complex
09/30/2023	9:00 AM	Ruidoso XC Invitational	Ruidoso High School	Ruidoso High School
10/06/2023	3:00 PM	Coach Mo & Marquise Memorial Invite	Artesia High School	Jaycee Park
10/14/2023	9:00 AM	Pecos Valley Invitational	Roswell High School	Cielo Grande Sports Complex
10/21/2023	9:00 AM	Academy Extravaganza	Albuquerque Academy	Albuquerque Academy
11/03/2023	3:00 PM	District 4 - 4A Meet	Portales High School	Portales High School
11/11/2023	9:00 AM	State 4A XC Meet	Albuquerque Academy	Albuquerque Academy